



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 297/2022**

KAMLESH KUMARIAppellant

Through: Appearance not given

versus

UNION OF INDIARespondent

Through: Ms. Pratima N. Lakra, CGSC with
Mr. Chandan Prajapati, Advocates for
UOI.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

18.11.2024

%

No time left.

List on 13.05.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 18, 2024/SK